
Fairfield County Swimming League
2024 Water Polo Referees

Name
Club 
Affiliation Phone Email

Win Bates RPC (203) 536-4911 winbates@gmail.com

Rob Lewis IND* (203) 940-1308 roblewis149@gmail.com

Amado Mejia IND* (646) 295-5713 jesusmejia@me.com

Jim Lewis LAKE (203) 912-9430 jslewis@genre.com

Jacob Karell IND* (203) 274-8860 karelljacob@gmail.com

Ryan Miele RPC rmiele67@gmail.com

Jimmy Ramaley RPC (203) 921-8169 jramaley3@gmail.com

Paul Ramaley BURN/RPC (203) 561-2360 pauljramaley@gmail.com

Paul Constantin IND* (203) 609-5944 paul.george.constantin@gmail.com

Bill Irvine GCC (203) 253-9361 wirvine1@gmail.com

Johnny Dunn LAKE (203) 979-9214 helmeboy@icloud.com

Will Doran NEWF (203) 945-7525 doranjoseph03@gmail.com

Bella Schraa RPC (917) 645-2894 isabellaschraa@icloud.com
John Krill ROX/SYC (203) 957-6814 john@roxburyclub.com

Jack Lewis LAKE (203) 451-9743 john.p.lewis2018@gmail.com
Justin Lewis LAKE (203) 216-4818 justinl0919@gmail.com

George Schwartz LAKE/NCFC (203) 682-5323 georgeschwartz345@gmail.com

Logan Barnett IND* (203) 524-2043 loganbarnett999@gmail.com

Hunter Barnett IND* (203) 524-1634 huntbarnett25@gmail.com

Dado Soares IND* (203) 517-8504 eduardo.dasoares@gmail.com

Jamie Wolff IND* (203) 722-6413 wolffboys@aol.com

Bella Adams IND* (203) 609-5105 bellaadams16@icloud.com

Charlie Clark RPC (203) 313-5676 charlie.clark215@gmail.com

Griffin Trygg Woodway (203) 803-6886 ttrygg@bates.edu

Jayden Arana Waveny (979) 202-7926 Jaydenarana05@icloud.com

Sam Bass IND* (203) 252-9498 sam_bass24@yahoo.com


